No. C 206207

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jun 30, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

TREASURE VALLEY WATER USERS ASSOCIATION, INC.
55 SW 5TH AVENUE STE 100
MERIDIAN ID 83642

ROGER BATT
55 SW 5TH AVENUE STE 100
MERIDIAN ID 83642

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT CLINTON PLINE 1503 FIRST STREET SOUTH
DIRECTOR KENNETH COLE 129 NORTH SCHOOL STREET
TREASURER GALE MASLONKA 6616 OVERLAND ROAD
DIRECTOR ALAN NEWBILL PO BOX 426

DIRECTOR ED KNIGHT 1910 N. GARDEN ST
DIRECTOR JERRY KISER 715 N CLOVER DR

VICE PRESIDENT ALLEN FUNKHOUSER PO BOX 848

DIRECTOR LOU MURGOITIO 7373 S MAPLE GROVE ROAD
DIRECTOR MITCH BICANDI 23955 WAGNER ROAD
DIRECTOR DEREK VERMEER 22277 UPPER PLEASANT RIDGE ROA

City State Country
NAMPA D

KUNA D

BOISE D

CALDWELL D

BOISE ID

BOISE D

MIDDLETON D

BOISE D

CALDWELL D USA
CALDWELL ID USA

Postal Code
83651
83634
83709
83606
83706
83703
83644
83709
83607
83607

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 206207

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Roger Batt
Name (type or print): Roger Batt

Date: 06/22/2017
Title: Executive Director

Processed 06/22/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




