No. <b>C 206207</b>		Due no later than Jun 30, 2017		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)											
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  TREASURE VALLEY WATER USERS ASSOCIATION, INC. 55 SW 5TH AVENUE STE 100  MERIDIAN ID 83642		ROGER BATT 55 SW 5TH AVENUE STE 100 MERIDIAN ID 83642  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
								4. Corporations: Enter N	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of P	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	(optional).			
								Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
PRESIDENT	CLINTON PLINE		1503 FIRST STREET SOUTH	NAMPA	ID		83651								
DIRECTOR	KENNETH COLE		129 NORTH SCHOOL STREET	KUNA	ID		83634								
TREASURER	GALE MASLONKA		6616 OVERLAND ROAD	BOISE	ID		83709								
DIRECTOR	ALAN NEWBILL		PO BOX 426	CALDWELL	ID		83606								
DIRECTOR	TOR ED KNIGHT		1910 N. GARDEN ST	BOISE	ID		83706								
DIRECTOR	ECTOR JERRY KISER		715 N CLOVER DR	BOISE	ID		83703								
VICE PRESIDENT	ALLEN FUNKHOUSER		PO BOX 848	MIDDLETON	ID		83644								
DIRECTOR	R LOU MURGOITIO		7373 S MAPLE GROVE ROAD	BOISE	ID		83709								
DIRECTOR MITCH BICANDI		NDI	23955 WAGNER ROAD	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83607								
DIRECTOR	DEREK VERN	MEER	22277 UPPER PLEASANT RIDGE ROA	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83607								
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6.		6. Annual Report must be signed.*													
ID C 206207		Signature: Roger Batt		Date: 06/22/2017											
		Name (type or print): Roger Batt		Title: Executive Director											
Processed 06/22/2017		* Electronically pro	ovided signatures are accepted as original sign	natures.											